Timetables for Greater Glasgow Service Number 229

Valid from 13/06/2022 until further notice

229: Eddlewood - Hamilton

Monday to Friday

Service No.:
Notes:

Eddlewood, Parksview
Stop code: 6150139

Hamilton Bus Station
Stop code: 61501662

Service No.:
Notes:

Eddlewood, Parksview
Stop code: 6150139

Hamilton Bus Station
Stop code: 61501662

Service No.:

Notes:

Eddlewood, Parksview
Stop code: 6150139

Hamilton Bus Station
Stop code: 61501662

229: Hamilton - Eddlewood

Monday to Friday

229

0652

0704

229

1152

1204

229

0752

0804

229

1252

1304

229

1652

1704

229

0852

0904

229

1352

1404

229

0952

1004

229

1452

1504

229

1752

1804

229

1052

1104

229

1552

1604

229

1827

1839



Service No.:
Notes:

Hamilton, Brandon St
Stop code: 61501880

Hamilton, Quarry St
Stop code: 6150157

Eddlewood, Parksview
Stop code: 6150139

Service No.:
Notes:

Hamilton, Brandon St
Stop code: 61501880

Hamilton, Quarry St
Stop code: 6150157

Eddlewood, Parksview
Stop code: 6150139

Service No.:

Notes:

Hamilton, Brandon St
Stop code: 61501880

Hamilton, Quarry St
Stop code: 6150157

Eddlewood, Parksview
Stop code: 6150139
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